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NAME

Vlasios Anastasiou
George Bovell
Gjoka Camaj*
Corrado Carbone
Samuel Carrington*
Bernard Celestin
Silverio Conte

Paul Curran

Patrick Devenney
Massimo Gargiulo
Earnest Harmon
Alessandro Massari
Richie McFarlane*
Keith Mclintosh
Ovanes Ovanessian

George Pougiouklidis

Juan Ruiz
Lucio Russo
Julio Vicente
*Co-Captains

ASSISTANTS: Gaetano Messina, Dave Geilfuss

1982-83 ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE 'TERRIERS" SOCCER ROSTER
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YR
/R
SO
JR
SO
R
/R
/R
/R
SO
SO
JR
/R
R
R
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR

MANAGERS: Cosimo DeVita, Joe Morano

HT
62
5'10
5'10
5'8
o
511
5'9
510
e
5'8
5'10
5'10
62
5'10
5'10
511
5'6
5'6
511

NO
9
5
14
1
15
17
1
16
19
3
8
6
2
12
0
10
18
4
7

WT
157
143
147
152
167
161
151
163
142
144
162
170
175
146
165
164
150
148
170

HOMETOWN
New York City
Trinidad
Queens
Norristown, PA
St. Vincent
Haiti

Brooklyn
Dublin, Ireland
Staten Island
Bronx

Liberia
Englewood Cliffs, NJ
Trinidad

St. Vincent
Woodside
Queens
Queens
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
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